Project
Catalog Number
Type
WA2
LED Wraparound
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                          INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
WA2-LED
rev: 05142019
HOUSING
 - Die -formed heavy gauge cold rolled steel housing
 - Embossed ends are locked and secure to the housing
 - Available in standard and wide housing
 - Suitable for individual or continuous runs
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - Dimmable driver standard
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Clear Diffuser
 - CRI > 82
 - Available in 3000K - 5000K
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - ARRA Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
 - 10 Year Available
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EM5 -     5W, 600 Lumen Emergency Ballast
EM7 -     7W, 840 Lumen Emergency Ballast
EM10 -   10W, 1200 Lumen Emergency Ballast
WP6 -   6’ 3-Wire Whip
CS6 -   6’ Cordset
10YR -   10 Year Warranty
MODEL#            Size             Wattage               Lumens
WA2-2X23L-QT-*  2’ 23W   2,750 Lumens
WA2-2X28L-QT-*  2’ 28W   3,280 Lumens
WA2-2X35L-QT-*  2’ 35W   4,330 Lumens
WA2-2X32WL-QT-*  2’ Wide 32W   3,760 Lumens
WA2-2X48WL-QT-*  2’ Wide 48W   5,700 Lumens
WA2-2X57WL-QT-*  2’ Wide 57W   6,500 Lumens
WA2-4X23L-QT-*  4’ 23W   2,930 Lumens
WA2-4X35L-QT-*  4’ 35W   4,370 Lumens
WA2-4X48L-QT-*  4’ 48W   5,750 Lumens
WA2-4X56L-QT-*  4’ 56W   6,570 Lumens
WA2-4X65WL-QT-*  4’ Wide 65W   8,100 Lumens
WA2-4X97WL-QT-*  4’ Wide 97W  11,500 Lumens
WA2-4X114WL-QT-* 4’ Wide 114W  13,140 Lumens
*Specify 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
4.375”
7.625”
5.25”
9.50”
13.00”
2 Rows (standard)
4 Rows (wide)